meiabo

PROFESSIONAL POWER TOOL SOLUTIONS

Carbide masonry drill bit 6x150 mm (627487000)

Order no. 627487000
EAN 4007430068750

Product may differ from Image

e Masonry drill bit for rotary and impact drills, milled version, carbide insert 130°, robust version
e Suitable for drilling in bricks, masonry, natural stone etc.

www.metabo.com 1/2



meiabo

PROFESSIONAL POWER TOOL SOLUTIONS

Technical data

Characteristics

Diameter
Overall length
Working length

Sales unit
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6 mm
150 mm

85 mm

2/2



